January 2025

Date

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
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Time Height (m} Time Height (m]

07:30
08:11
08:54
09:39
10:25
11:13
12:05
00:31
01:38
02:53
04:04
05:09
06:04
06:52
07:37
08:17
08:55
09:30
10:02
10:33
11:07
11:46
00:12
01:24
02:48
03:58
04:58
05:50
06:36
07:19
08:01

AM
High Water

11.48
11.66
11.74
11.65
11.37
10.94
10.45
9.95
9.62
9.61
9.93
10.45
10.99
11.40
11.63
11.66
11.50
11.20
10.80
10.33
9.78
9.20
8.68
8.32
8.49
9.14
9.98
10.76
11.39
11.88
12.26

Low Water

00:56
01:39
02:25
03:11
03:58
04:47
05:41
06:40
07:50
09:05
10:13
11:15
12:03
00:23
01:06
01:45
02:24
02:58
03:31
04:01
04:35
05:14
06:05
07:14
09:07
10:04
10:50
11:37
00:02
00:49
01:34

1.46
1.41
1.39
1.43
1.56
1.76
2.02
2.33
2.61
2.66
2.42
2.00
1.61
1.44
1.27
1.26
1.37
1.56
1.78
2.00
2.26
2.61
3.03
3.41
3.28
2.61
2.00
1.57
1.49
1.21
0.95

PM

High Water

Time
19:52
20:35
21:17
22:02
22:46
23:35

13:08
14:20
15:33
16:42
17:42
18:35
19:20
20:02
20:42
21:18
21:51
22:21
22:53
23:27

12:40
14:00
15:18
16:25
17:24
18:14
18:59
19:41
20:22

Height (m) Time Height (m)

11.39
11.54
11.55
11.34
10.94
10.44

10.02
9.79
9.87

10.20

10.67

11.11

11.40

11.51

11.42

11.15

10.77

10.31
9.79
9.22

8.67
8.45
8.75
9.42
10.19
10.88
11.44
11.88
12.20

www.n-somerset.gov.uk

Low Water

13:19
14:06
14:54
15:41
16:31
17:22
18:17
19:20
20:31
21:39
22:44
23:37

12:48
13:29
14:09
14:46
15:20
15:50
16:22
16:59
17:41
18:36
20:04
21:37
22:26
23:13

12:26
13:13
14:00

1.34
1.28
1.27
1.33
1.50
1.74
2.05
2.37
2.57
2.50
2.18
1.77

1.36
1.28
1.33
1.49
1.69
1.90
212
242
2.80
3.21
3.47
3.02
2.37
1.86

1.24
0.96
0.71



February 2025

Date
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Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

08:42
09:24
10:05
10:49
11:33
12:28
00:56
02:21
03:50
05:04
05:59
06:43
07:23
07:58
08:32
09:00
09:28
09:55
10:20
10:50
11:29
12:36
01:40
03:24
04:36
05:31
06:17
07:00

AM
High Water

12.48
12.43
12.04
11.37
10.55
9.72
9.27
8.95
9.27
10.05
10.85
11.40
11.70
11.81
11.78
11.60
11.27
10.76
10.11
9.42
8.75
8.19
8.02
8.65
9.77
10.86
11.71
12.34

Low Water

02:20
03:05
03:48
04:27
05:06
05:56
07:02
08:41
10:03
11:06
11:54
00:12
00:51
01:28
02:02
02:32
02:58
03:23
03:52
04:23
05:02
06:00
07:49
09:38
10:31
11:24
12:15
00:37

0.78
0.76
0.95
1.30
1.75
2.27
2.82
3.07
2.69
2.03
1.46
1.27
1.04
0.98
1.02
1.14
1.31
1.54
1.86
2.28
2.75
3.26
3.62
2.92
210
1.48
0.97
0.88

PM

Low Water

High Water

21:02
21:43
22:23
23:05
23:52

13:44
15:12
16:35
17:36
18:26
19:08
19:45
20:19
20:50
21:18
21:44
22:09
22:34
23:04
23:54

14:31
16:00
17:05
17:57
18:40
19:22

12.28
12.04
11.50
10.75
9.97

9.1
9.04
CESY
10.39
11.06
11.47
11.66
11.68
11.56
11.28
10.84
10.25
9.59
8.94
8.34

8.20
9.03
10.14
11.12
11.86
12.37

www.n-somerset.gov.uk

14:46
15:31
16:11
16:52
17:36
18:30
19:51
21:21
22:33
23:28

12:36
13:14
13:50
14:22
14:49
15:13
15:40
16:07
16:42
17:27
18:36
20:58
22:03
22:57
23:50

13:01

0.60
0.69
1.00
1.44
1.95
2.51
2.99
2.93
2.39
1.74

1.14
1.03
1.04
1.13
1.27
1.46
1.73
2.08
2.51
2.99
3.49
3.48
2.64
1.92
1.35

0.56



Date
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Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Time Height (m)

07:41
08:21
09:01
09:42
10:22
11:05
12:00
00:25
02:01
03:42
04:53
05:43
06:25
07:00
07:32
08:01
08:29
08:54
09:20
09:45
10:11
10:49
11:54
00:43
02:49
04:06
05:03
05:51
06:36
08:17
08:58

AM
High Water

12.76
12.96
12.82
12.27
11.40
10.35
9.33
8.97
8.57
9.08
10.10
10.98
11.49
11.73
11.81
11.82
11.71
11.41
10.88
10.21
9.54
8.90
8.30
8.11
8.61
9.83
11.02
11.94
12.56
12.92
13.02

Low Water

Time Height (m)

01:21
02:02
02:44
03:22
03:56
04:31
05:17
06:24
08:28
09:56
10:54
11:37
12:15
00:29
01:03
01:32
01:59
02:24
02:47
03:13
03:41
04:19
05:14
06:48
09:07
10:07
11:05
11:56
00:18
01:00
02:40

0.53
0.34
0.37
0.67
1.14
1.70
2.32
3.00
3.30
2.66
1.84
1.26
1.00
0.92
0.89
0.91
0.96
1.09
1.33
1.69
2.1
2.55
3.03
3.45
2.98
2.1
1.42
0.86
0.78
0.43
0.27

PM

High Water

Time Height (m)

20:02
20:41
21:20
21:58
22:37
23:20

13:21
15:02
16:26
17:23
18:08
18:46
19:20
19:50
20:18
20:44
21:09
21:32
21:55
22:22
23:08

13:46
15:30
16:38
17:31
18:16
18:58
20:37
21:16

12.68
12.72
12.39
11.71
10.81
9.85

8.60
8.63
9.49
10.49
11.20
11.57
11.72
11.77
11.72
11.51
11.09
10.48
9.82
9.20
8.58

8.16
9.03
10.26
11.33
12.09
12.58
12:83
12.81

www.n-somerset.gov.uk

Low Water

Time Height (m)

13:44
14:46
15:07
15:43
16:17
16:55
17:47
19:14
21:11
22:23
23:13
23:54

12:50
13:21
13:48
14:14
14:37
15:01
15:25
15:56
16:39
17:46
19:57
21:36
22:35
23:31

12:40
14:22
15:01

0.28
0.21
0.42
0.85
1.41
2.02
2.68
3.29
3.1
2.32
1.56
1.10

0.95
0.97
1.01
1.10
1.27
1.56
1.94
2.34
2.78
3.28
3.55
2.75
1.95
1.30

0.45
0.23
0.23



AM PM

Date High Water Low Water High Water Low Water
Time Height (m] Time Height(m) Time Height(m) Time Height (m)

Tue 09:38 12.77 03:18 0.36 21:855 1242 15:38 0.51
Wed 10:19 12.13 03:54 0.71 22:35 11.68 16:11 0.97
Thu 11:02 1117 04:26 1.21 23:16 10.72 16:44 1.55
Fri 11:47 10.07 05:03 1.80 - - 17:26 217
Sat 00:04 9.71 0552 245 12146 9.07 18:22 2.82
Sun 01:13 8.88 07:05 3.09 14:.08 8.48 19:54 3.36
Mon 02:45 8.62 09:14 3.23 1543 8.67 21:54 3.06
Tue 04:21 919 10:34 255 17:03 9.55 22:59 2.28
Wed 05:28 10.15 11:29 1.83 17:57 10.48 23:48 1.62
Thu 06:16 10.91 - - 18:39 11.09 12:11 1.38
Fri 06:57 11.32 00:27 1.26 19:17 1139 12:47 1.19
Sat 07:31 1148 01:00 113 1949 1153 13:18 1.16
Sun 08:01 11.55 01:31 1.08 20:18 11.60 13:48 1.15
Mon 08:29 11.58 02:00 1.04 20:45 11.60 14:15 1.13
Tue 08:56 11.50 02:26 1.03 21:11 11.45 14:40 1.16
Wed 09:24 11.26 02:53 1.12 21:38 11.10 15:05 1.31
Thu 09:51 10.81 03:18 1.34 22:05 10.58 15:29 1.57
Fri 10:20 10.25 03:44 1.66 22:32 10.00 15:55 1.90
Sat 10:52 9.66 04:13 2.02 23:06 944 16:27 2.23
Sun 11:36 9.11 04:54 2.39 - - 17:14 2.61
Mon 00:00 8.91 0555 2.77 12144 8.66 18:26 3.02
Tue 01:27 8.62 07:31 3.06 14;17 8.63 20:21 3.20
Wed 03:11 9.03 09:27 274 15:52 9.33 21:59 2.65
Thu 04:30 10.04 10:34 2.06 17:02 10.36 23:01 2.01
Fri 05:29 11.07 11:33 1.54 17:57 11.29 - -

Sat [06:21 11.86 00:04 1.48 1845 11.96 12:30 1.09
Sun [07:07 12.37 00:53 1.02 19:30 12.39 13:15 0.74
Mon ' 07:31 12.64 01:36 0.70 20:11 12.60 13:56 0.55
Tue [08:34 12.67 02:15 0.56 20:52 12.56 14:34 0.57
Wed 09:17 12.40 02:53 0.64 21:35 12.21 15:11 0.80

WMNNRNNMNNMNMMNMNRNRNN-AS A 2 3 3
OCODXDNVONRBRON OO NODTIRARORN~OO®NDAOR»WON =

www.n-somerset.gov.uk



AM PM

Date High Water Low Water High Water Low Water
Time Height (m] Time Height(m), Time Height(m) Time Height (m)

Thu 10:02 11.78 03:30 0.94 2218 11.52 1547 1.22
Fri 10:49 1091 04:.06 1.41 23:.05 10.64 16:25 1.74
Sat 11:39 996 0448 195 2357 978 17:10 2.29
Sun 12:36 9.18 05:42 2.50 . . 18:09 2.80
Mon 01:01 9.16 0655 294 13:46 8.7/ 19:35 3.14
Tue 02:18 8.97 08:41 3.01 15:05 8.87 21:18 2.96
Wed 03:38 9.29 09:55 258 16:21 942 22:20 245
Thu 04:47 989 1047 213 17:17 10.07 23:08 2.00
Fri 05:38 1043 11:31 1.82 18:02 10.57 23:49 1.72
Sat 06:19 10.76 12:08 1.65  18:39 10.88 _ _

Sun 06:55 10.95 00:24 155 | 19914 11.09 12:42 1.54
Mon 07:27 11.06 00:56 1.42 1944 11.22 13:13 1.44
Tue 07:58 11.13 01:27 1.31 2014 11.28 13:42 1.36
Wed 08:28 11.11 01:57 1.25 20:44 11.22 14:11 1.36
Thu 08:59 10.98 02:27 1.30 21:15 11.01 1440 1.47
Fri 09:32 10.73 02:57 146 @ 21:48 10.68 1509 1.66
Sat 10:09 10.38 03:29 1.69 22:25 10.28 15:39 1.90
Sun 10:49 998 04:03 195 23:.09 987 16:17 2.14
Mon 11:39 9.60 04:50 2.20 . . 17:10 2.40
Tue 00:06 9.53 0557 242 1240 934 1826 2.64
Wed 01:16 942 07:23 252 13:53 9.33 19:57 2.70
Thu 02:35 9.64 08:49 237 15112 9.68 21:20 246
Fri 03:49 10.20 09:56 2.04 16:22 10.30 22:24 2.10
Sat 04:53 10.85 10:55 1.77 1722 10.95 23:25 1.80
Sun 0548 1140 11:57 152  18:15 11.48 _ _

Mon 06:40 11.78 00:24 147 19:.03 11.86 12:49 1.24
Tue '07:29 12.00 01:10 1.16 | 19149 12.08 13:32 1.04
Wed 08:16 12.04 01:53 1.00 @ 20:36 12.11 14:13 1.00
Thu 09:04 11.88 02:34 1.00 21:21 11.88 1453 1.13
Fri 09:51 1147 03:16 1.20 22:09 1141 1533 1.42
Sat 10:40 10.78 03:58 1.55 @ 22:55 10.78 16:17 1.81

www.n-somerset.gov.uk
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Date
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Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

11:28

00:39
01:37
02:41
03:43
04:41
05:31
06:14
06:54
07:32
08:08
08:46
09:25
10:06
10:49
11:36
00:01
00:56
01:59
03:10
04:17
05:21
06:21
07:16
08:07
08:56
09:42
10:26
11:08

AM
High Water

10.21

9.68

9.39

9.32

9.45

9.70

10.00
10.28
10.51
10.67
10.78
10.83
10.85
10.79
10.63
10.39
10.40
10.18
10.06
10.11
10.33
10.65
10.98
11.27
11.48
11.55
11.42
11.10
10.65

Low Water

04:44
05:35
06:33
07:43
08:58
09:57
10:44
11:26

00:21
00:57
01:34
02:11
02:50
03:31
04:16
05:06
06:02
07:05
08:12
09:19
10:23
11:26

00:52
01:39
02:25
03:09
03:55
04:36

1.95
2.31
2.58
2.74
2.74
2.58
2.36
213

1.73
1.56
1.47
1.47
1.52
1.61
1.71
1.83
1.95
2.06
2.15
2.20
2.14
1.99

1.58
1.33
1.21
1.26
1.44
1.70

PM

High Water

23:45
12:19
13:13
14:14
15:18
16:18
17:12
17:56
18:36
19:14
19:50
20:27
21:04
21:44
22:25
23:11

12:26
13:24
14:32
15:43
16:48
17:49
18:45
19:38
20:26
21:13
21:58
22:42
23:23

10.17
9.63
9.25
9.08
9.16
9.44
9.82

10.21

10.55

10.81

10.97

11.04

11.05

11.00

10.86

10.65

10.12
9.90
9.83
9.99

10.35

10.78

11.20

11.53

11.72

11.72

11.52

11.14

10.68

www.n-somerset.gov.uk

Low Water

17:03
17:57
19:00
20:16
21:28
22:22
23:05
23:44
12:04
12:40
13:15
13:51
14:28
15:06
15:45
16:30
17:22
18:22
19:39
20:40
21:49
22:54
23:58
12:25
13:14
14:00
14:43
15:27
16:11
16:52

2.20
2.53
2.77
2.88
2.77
2.52
2.24
1.97
1.90
1.71
1.59
1.56
1.60
1.68
1.79
1.91
2.05
2.18
2.30
2.38
2.34
2.18
1.92
1.72
1.45
1.28
1.26
1.39
1.62
1.90



AM PM
Date High Water Low Water High Water Low Water

Tue 11:49 10.18 05:18 1.97 . . 17:31 2.15
Wed 00:04 10.22 05:57 220 12:29 9.71 18:13 2.39
Thu 00:47 9.77 06:40 244 13:115 9.29 19:.00 2.65
Fri 01:36 9.36 07:30 271 14:09 897 19:56 2.93
Sat 02:35 9.06 08:33 297 1512 8.87 21:17 3.08
Sun 03:37 9.01 09:54 296 16:14 9.08 22:25 2.82
Mon 04:39 922 1048 263 1713 953 23:12 2.38
Tue 0536 9.62 11:32 223 18:.05 10.07 23:54 1.98
Wed 06:28 10.07 . . 18:52 10.55 12:13 1.91
Thu 07:14 1045 00:36 1.71 19:35 10.90 12:56 1.71
Fri 07:56 10.77 01:19 155  20:16 11.18 13:39 1.60
Sat 08:37 11.06 02:04 1.44  20:55 1142 14:22 1.51
Sun 09:16 11.32 02:47 1.32 | 21:36 11.61 15.07 1.42
Mon 09:57 11.46 03:33 1.23  22:18 11.65 1552 1.38
Tue 10:39 1141 04:21 122 22:59 1148 16:36 1.45
Wed 11:20 11.11 05:05 1.34 2343 11.10 17:19 1.62
Thu . _ 0549 157 12:.04 10.65 18:04 1.87
Fri 00:29 10.60 06:36 1.87 12:51 10.14 18:56 2.18
Sat 01:23 10.09 07:31 221  13:51 9.69 19:58 252
Sun 02:32 9.68 08:39 255 1506 947 2118 275
Mon 03:49 959 10:00 264 16:23 9.65 22:36 2.61
Tue 0504 984 11:.08 240 17:36 10.15 23:45 2.21
Wed 06:13 10.35 . . 18:39 10.78 12:13 1.97
Thu 07:11 10.91 0043 1.71 1932 11.32 13:.05 1.53
Fri 08:01 11.35 01:31 1.32 20:19 1168 13:.50 1.23
Sat 0846 11.58 02:16 1.11  21:.01 11.83 14:33 1.11
Sun 09:26 11.62 02:58 1.08  21:41 11.78 15:14 1.16
Mon 10:05 11.46 03:38 1.19 22:18 1154 15:51 1.33
Tue 10:40 11.11 0413 1.41 2251 1114 16:25 1.57
Wed 11:11 10.64 04:44 1.67 23:23 10.63 16:53 1.84
Thu 11:42 10.09 0511 1.93 23:55 10.05 17:23 2.1
www.n-somerset.gov.uk
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Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Time Height(m) Time Height(m) Time Height(m) Time Height (m)

00:29
01:16
02:29
03:54
05:08
06:09
06:59
07:40
08:22
09:01
09:40
10:18
10:56
11:36
00:01
00:51
02:02
03:32
05:02
06:11
07:04
07:48
08:27
09:02
09:35
10:05
10:31
10:56
11:20
11:49

AM
High Water

9.42
8.80
8.38
8.48
9.08
9.87
10.59
11.16
11.60
11.94
12.11
11.99
11.55
10.87
10.64
9.81
9.1
8.90
9.39
10.28
11.08
11.58
11.81
11.86
11.75
11.46
11.00
10.39
9.69
8.99

www.n-somerset.gov.uk

Low Water

05:43
06:21
07:11
08:21
10:15
11:09
11:54
00:20
01:08
01:53
02:38
03:23
04:06
04:45
05:22
06:00
06:49
08:00
09:46
11:04

00:35
01:19
01:59
02:36
03:09
03:38
04:02
04:25
04:52
05:23

2.22
2.58
3.02
3.43
3.23
2.59
2.04
1.72
1.42
1.17
0.93
0.78
0.81
1.07
1.48
1.94
2.46
2.98
3.1
2.59

1.49
1.07
0.91
0.94
1.07
1.26
1.50
1.78
2.12
2.54

PM

High Water

12:14
12:53
13:55
15:21
16:39
17:42
18:34
19:19
20:00
20:40
21:19
21:59
22:39
23:18

12:18
13:13
14:38
16:12
17:34
18:34
19:23
20:04
20:41
21:15
21:47
22:15
22:42
23:08
23:35

9.52
8.92
8.43
8.38
8.91
9.74
10.55
11.18
11.65
12.02
12.28
12.32
12.03
11.43

10.11
9.39
8.94
9.15
2,98

10.87

11.54

11.89

12.02

12.00

11.81

11.44

10.89

10.21
9.46

Low Water

17:59
18:42
19:43
21:38
22:47
23:33

12:42
13:29
14:13
14:57
15:40
16:21
17:00
17:35
18:18
19:17
20:55
22:32
23:43
12:06
12:54
13:36
14:13
14:48
15:19
15:47
16:11
16:36
17:06
17:43

2.43
2.86
3.31
3.45
2.83
2.18

1.68
1.42
1.19
1.01
0.94
1.08
1.40
1.81
2.27
2.80
3.21
2.89
2.18
1.87
1.30
1.00
0.92
1.00
1.16
1.38
1.64
1.95
2.36
2.84



September 2025

Date
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Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

00:10
01:11
03:07
04:44
05:47
06:35
07:19
07:58
08:37
09:15
09:53
10:30
11:10
11:52
00:29
01:47
03:27
04:58
05:59
06:47
07:27
08:01
08:33
09:02
09:29
09:53
10:18
10:41
11:05
11:46

AM
High Water

8.73
8.09
7.94
8.76
9.91
10.91
11.64
12.13
12.44
12.53
12.32
11.75
10.92
9.99
9.45
8.67
8.63
9.45
10.54
11.36
11.77
11.92
11.93
11.86
11.62
11.19
10.57
9.86
9.18
8.52

Low Water

06:05
07:07
09:26
10:48
11:36
00:04
00:52
01:37
02:19
03:01
03:40
04:17
04:49
05:26
06:15
07:35
09:41
10:58
11:54
00:20
00:59
01:34
02:06
02:34
02:59
03:22
03:44
04:07
04:36
05:17

3.04
3.56
3.76
2.91
213
1.68
1.22
0.89
0.65
0.56
0.69
1.07
1.58
2.13
2.73
3.33
3.30
2.49
1.65
1.26
0.95
0.93
1.02
1.14
1.27
1.45
1.73
210
2.52
2.98

12:34
14:10
16:09
17:19
18:10
18:56
19:38
20:17
20:56
21:35
22:15
22:54
23:36

12:53
14:26
16:10
17:27
18:21
19:04
19:41
20:14
20:45
21:13
21:40
22:05
22:29
22:55
23:28

PM
High Water

8.34
7.91
8.47
9.61
10.73
11.58
1217
12.55
12.76
12.69
12.25
11.47
10.47

9.1
8.66
9.10
10.18
11.17
11.77
12.00
12.05
12.01
11.85
11.51
10.96
10.26
9.53
8.82

www.n-somerset.gov.uk

Low Water

18:37
20:07
22:25
23:15

12:27
13:14
13:56
14:38
15:18
15:56
16:30
17:03
17:47
18:51
20:49
22:30
23:33

12:36
13:13
13:48
14:17
14:44
15:09
15:31
15:55
16:23
17:00
17:51

3.37
3.80
3.22
2.33

1.58
1.19
0.91
0.73
0.73
0.97
1.38
1.89
2.46
3.08
3.46
2.84
1.95

1.11
0.93
0.95
1.05
1.16
1.32
1.56
1.90
2.33
2.80
3.30



October 2025

AM PM

Date High Water Low Water High Water Low Water
Time Height (m] Time Height(m), Time Height(m) Time Height (m)
Wed 00:27 8.17 06:18 348 13:13 8.01 1917 3.73
Thu 0213 7.92 08:09 3.82 1529 8.39 21:47 3.40
Fri 04:09 8.73 10:16 3.13 16:45 9.61 22:47 2.45
Sat 05:14 998 1110 226 17:39 10.84 23:39 1.72
Sun 06:05 11.09 _ _ 18:27 11.79 12:.04 1.63
Mon 06:50 11.88 00:30 1.21 | 19:09 1241 12:51 117
Tue 07:32 12.38 01:15 0.85 | 19:50 12.77 13:34 0.87
Wed 08:11 12.65 01:56 0.64 & 20:31 12.89 14:14 0.72
Thu 08:49 12.69 02:35 0.61 | 21:11 12.73 14:53 0.75
10 Fri 09:29 1242 03:12 0.79 @ 21:53 1221 15:30 1.01
11 Sat 10:09 11.81 03:47 1.19 22:37 1135 16:03 1.45
12 Sun 10:52 10.92 04:22 1.71 23:23 10.30 16:40 2.00
13 Mon 11:41 995 05:03 2.29 _ _ 17:30 2.60
14 Tue 00:22 9.31 0559 290 12148 9.13 1841 3.18
15 Wed 01:39 8.69 07:25 3.39 14:16 8.84 20:43 3.36
16 Thu 03:11 8.79 09:25 3.19 15851 934 22:11 2.70
17 Fri 04:36 961 10:36 241 17:03 10.30 23:08 1.94
18 Sat 05:34 10.57 11:29 1.71  17:55 11.13 23:54 1.42
19 Sun 06:19 11.25 _ _ 18:36 11.58 12:09 1.31
20 Mon 06:58 11.58 00:30 1.22 19112 11.73 12:44 1.20
21 Tue 07:32 11.70 01:02 1.23 1944 11./6 13:15 1.22
22 Wed 08:01 11.74 01:32 1.28 20:13 11.73 13:44 1.25
23 Thu 08:30 11.71 01:59 1.31 20:41 11.62 14:10 1.28
24 Fri 08:56 11.54 02:24 1.37 21:08 11.34 14:35 1.37
25 Sat  09:22 1119 0246 151 21:35 10.89 14:59 1.58
26 Sun 08:49 10.67 02:10 1.76 21:02 10.31 14:26 1.90
27 Mon 09:16 10.07 02:37 2.09 21:34 9.70 14:55 2.28
28 Tue 09148 947 03:.07 245 22113 9.11 1532 2.67
29 Wed 10:35 8.92 03:49 283 23114 860 16:27 3.06
30 Thu 11:54 8.54 04:55 3.23 _ 17:54  3.37

31 Fri 00:39 844 06:36 3.48 13:36 877 1951 3.21
www.n-somerset.gov.uk
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November 2025

AM PM

Date High Water Low Water High Water Low Water
Time Height (m] Time Height(m), Time Height(m) Time Height (m)
Sat 102:20 8.96 08:25 311 15:00 9.68 21.07 2.53
Sun 03:32 9.96 09:32 242 16:01 1047 22:.03 1.91
Mon 04:27 10.95 10:29 1.86 16:52 11.62 22:59 1.46
Tue 05:17 11.72 11:23 142 17:39 1222 23:48 1.10
Wed 06:02 12.23 _ B 18:25 12.55 12:08 1.08
Thu 106:45 12.51 00:30 0.88 | 19:09 12.65 12:50 0.90
Fri 07:28 12.57 01:10 0.82 | 19:583 1249 13:29 0.90
Sat 108:10 12.34 01:50 0.97 | 20:38 12.02 14:.08 1.11
Sun 08:56 11.80 02:27 1.31  21:26 11.27 14:47 1.51
Mon 09144 11.04 03:.07 1.77 22:17 10.40 15:32 2.01
Tue 10:37 10.23 03:54 229 23:15 9.61 16:27 2.51
Wed 11:39 9.59 0453 2.76 _ . 17:37 2.92
Thu 00:20 9.13 06:13 3.08  12:51 931 1911 3.03
Fri 01:35 9.09 0749 3.01 14:.09 949 20:31 2.71
Sat 102:52 949 08:57 258 1521 10.00 21:26 2.28
Sun 03:54 10.09 09:48 215 16:16 10.52 22:13 1.96
Mon 04:42 10.60 10:31 1.86 @ 17:01 10.87 22:53 1.77
Tue 0523 1094 11.08 1.69 17:39 11.07 23:27 1.66
Wed 0559 11.16 1141 158  18:14 11.17 23:57 1.58
Thu 06:32 11.30 _ _ 18:45 11.21 12:11  1.49
Fri 07:01 11.35 00:28 1.52 | 19:16 11.18 12:41 1.45
Sat 07:31 11.28 00:56 152 1946 11.04 13:10 1.50
Sun 08:01 11.09 01:24 1.62 20:17 10.80 13:40 1.65
Mon 08:34 10.79 01:53 1.80 20:51 10.48 14:12 1.88
Tue 09:09 1042 02:23 2.03 21:29 10.10 1446 2.14
Wed 09:49 10.01 02:57 229 2214 971 1529 240
Thu 10:38 9.63 03:44 254 23.0/ 938 16:26 2.64
Fri 11:39 9.39 04:48 2.79 _ _ 17:41  2.79
Sat 00:12 9.21 06:11 294 1252 941 19:05 2.77
Sun 01:28 9.33 07:36 287 14:11 9.79 20:20 2.53
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December 2025

AM PM

Date High Water Low Water High Water Low Water
Time Height (m] Time Height(m), Time Height(m) Time Height (m)

Mon 02:44 9.83 0849 257 1518 10.41 21:24 2.19
Tue 03:48 10.51 09:51 2.18 16:18 11.07 22:22 1.85
Wed 0445 11.17 10:50 1.79 17:12 11.60 23:20 1.51
Thu 05:36 11.71 1143 142 18:.03 11.96 _ _

Fri 06:26 12.07 00:08 1.21 @ 18:83 12.14 12:29 1.15
Sat 07:13 1224 00:51 1.06 | 1942 1213 13:13 1.05
Sun 08:01 12.19 01:34 1.08 | 20:31 11.89 13:58 1.14
Mon 08:49 11.89 02:18 1.27 21:19 1143 14:44 1.39
Tue 09:37 11.39 03:.03 1.59  22:08 10.83 1532 1.74
Wed 10:27 10.80 03:52 1.96 22:57 10.22 16:23 2.11
Thu 11:17 10.24 04:44 231 23:49 971 1718 242
Fri 12:12 9.81 0541 2.59 . . 18:21 2.65
Sat 00:45 936 06:47 280  13:12 954 19:28 2.79
Sun 0149 922 07:59 287 1417 947 20:33 2.77
Mon 02:53 9.33 09:.00 2.74 1519 9.60 21:25 2.61
Tue 03:53 9.64 0949 249 16:16 9.87 22:10 2.36
Wed 04:44 10.05 10:30 2.19 17:04 10.18 22:50 2.08
Thu 05:27 1045 11:.08 191 17:46 1046 23:28 1.84
Fri 06:05 10.77 11:45 1.70 18:24 10.67 . _

Sat 06:42 10.97 00:02 168  19:00 10.80 12:21 1.59
Sun 07:17 11.07 00:39 1.63 19:35 10.87 12:57 1.58
Mon 07:52 11.11 01:13 1.65 20:10 10.93 13:34 1.61
Tue 08:29 11.11 01:50 1.71  20:47 10.93 14:15 1.67
Wed 09:06 11.04 02:29 1.79 21:27 10.82 1456 1.76
Thu 09:47 10.85 03:10 191 22:.08 10.58 1540 1.89
Fri 10:31 10.56 03:52 2.06 22:52 10.24 16:27 2.05
Sat | 11:18 10.23 04:43 223 2342 989 17:21 222
Sun _ _ 05:41 243 1213 994 18:22 240
Mon 00:40 9.61 06:47 261 1321 977 1931 255
Tue 01:56 9.56 08:03 2.72 14:37 9.88 20:47 2.54
Wed 03:11 9.87 09:21 254 1547 10.26 21:54 2.29

www.n-somerset.gov.uk
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